
Day Date Time Who Other school activities
Friday 12/8/2023 Boys @ Winthrop
Saturday 12/9/2023 1PM Girls v Winthrop
Tuesday 12/12/2023 3:30, 5pm, 6:30 Girls vs St Dom's followed by Boys JV and Boys Varisty v St Dom's
Thursday 12/14/2023 5pm and 6:30 Boys v Hall-Dale Band concert at 6pm
Friday 12/15/2023 Girls @ Hall Dale
Saturday 12/16/2023 Boys @ Lisbon
Tuesday 12/19/2023 6PM Girls vs Waynflete
Thursday 12/21/2023 5pm and 6:30 Boys v Traip Girls are away 
Saturday 12/23/2023 1PM and 2:30 Boys v SacopeeValley Girls are away 
Thursday 12/28/2023 Boys @ NYA
Saturday 12/30/2023 Boys @ Monmouth
Wednesday 1/3/2024 6PM Girls v Lisbon
Thursday 1/4/2024 5pm and 6:30 Boys v Maranacook
Friday 1/5/2024 Girls @ MAranacook Indoor Track Meet 
Saturday 1/6/2024 Boys @ Mountain Valley
Thursday 1/11/2024 5pm and 6:30 Boys v Telstar
Friday 1/12/2024 6PM Girls v Mountain Valley Indoor Track Meet 
Tuesday 1/16/2024 6PM Girls v Richmond Boys away
Wednesday 1/17/2024 5pm and 6:30 Boys v Dirigo
Thursday 1/18/2024 6PM Girls v Telstar
Friday 1/19/2024 Boys @ Oak Hill Indoor Track Meet 
Saturday 1/20/2024 Girls @ Dirigo
Wednesday 1/24/2024 Girls @ Oakhill
Thursday 1/25/2024 5pm and 6:30 Boys v Madison
Friday 1/26/2024 6PM Girls v Kents Hill Indoor Track Meet 
Monday 1/29/2024 Girls @ Madison
Wednesday 1/31/2024 6PM Girls v Mnmouth
Monday 2/5/2024 Girls AT Mt Abram
Tuesday 2/6/2024 5pm and 6:30 Boys v Mnt Abram
Wednesday 2/7/2024 6PM Girls v Spruce Mountain
Thursday 2/8/2024 Boys @ Spruce Mountain


